
READYNOW
3 BEDROOM
VILLA FOR
SALE
LEASEHOLD
IN BABAKAN

Features
Property ID

Price

Land Area

Property Size

Bedrooms

BE-2179

$457,030

615 sqm

230 sqm

3

Bathrooms

Leasehold

2

23.5 Years
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Located just 10 minutes from the popular tourist area of Canggu, this strategically positioned
villa offers easy access to top attractions, including restaurants, coffee shops, gyms, and
wellness centers.

This fully furnished villa spans two floors and features a spacious living area, a well-equipped
kitchen, and a large dining table perfect for gatherings. The cozy living room adds a homely
touch, and a dedicated working space is also provided. With three bedrooms including a
charming kids’ room and two connected bedrooms on the ground floor that share a family
bathroom, the villa offers both comfort and practicality for families or groups.

Step outside to a spacious outdoor area featuring a large swimming pool, a wooden deck, and
lush greenery all around. The villa also offers a charming terrace and an upper level balcony
perfect for relaxing and soaking in the tropical ambiance from above.

With its comfortable design and spacious area, this villa is waiting for you. Please contact us for
more information!

WE LOVE

The Big garden

The Spacious living area

The Good Neighborhood

 

KEY INFORMATION

Price: IDR 7,500,000,000 


